• Available in 9 sizes from 50 MBH to 299 MBH.
• Dependable Cast Iron Heat Exchanger with Cast Iron Push Nipples.
The Sections and Push Nipples expand at the same rate when heated.
By using similar materials instead of less expensive gaskets the boiler
maintains a water tight seal over time.
• Honeywell 2012 Compliant High Limit/Electronic Ignition Control.
 - With durable protective cover and viewing window.
 - Digital temperature display and diagnostics.

Keeping families warm for more than 60 years.
Olsen OMGB Series II & OMGC Series Gas Fired Hot Water Boiler
Dimensional
Diagram Model Input Rate
(MBH) (1)
Heating
Capacity
(MBH) (1)
Net AHRI Rating,
Water (MBH) (2)
Air
Cushion
Tank (3)
No. of
Burners AFUE %
OMGB-50J 50 52 36.3 15 1 83.5%
OMGB-75J 75 63 54.8 15 2 83.1%
OMGB-100J 100 83 72 30 2 83.0%
OMGB-125J 125 104 90 30 3 82.0%
OMGB-150J 150 124 107.8 30 3 83.0%
OMGB-170J 170 139 121 30 4 82.0%
OMGB-200J 200 165 143.4 30 4 82.0%
OMGC-8D/DP* 262.5/245 220/206 191/179 60 7 83.9%
OMGC-9D/DP* 299/280 251/235 218/204 60 8 83.7%
*D=Natural Gas, DP=LP Gas
The MCG has distinct input rates for Natural and LP gas versions. 8D/9D rates shown are for Natural gas. 8DP/9DP rates are for LP gas.